1,25 - Juveniles
23 de junio de 2018

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Baremo C (Art. 239) (Baremos C)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PDC FOREVER FE
USTINOV / ADORIEN / 2010 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

ULRIEKE
GUIDAM / ROSANNE /2001 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / KWPN

IGGY POP EQD
INDOCTRO / AVANGE Z X
ATLANTUS Z /2007 / MALE /
TORDA / CDE

SOLVEGE DU MARAIS
ALLEGRETO / HELIOOSE
D'HOULGATE X MUGUET DU
MANOIR /2006 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / SF

JAG D'EGLEFIN
JAGUAR MAIL / QUELIDEE DE
LA COUDRE X ELAN DE LA
COUR /2009 / MALE /
NEGRA / SF

VAREDO DU RU
UTRILLO Z / FALAISE DU
SEREIN X URIEL D'ORVAL /
2009 / GELDING / CASTANA /
SF

CALEA 8
CAMAX L / CARENTINA /
2010 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
WESTF

L.A.C.

119443

116580

166545

88967

109133

126384

121403

Salto Obstdculos

Pista / Arena: VERDE 18:15

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VILLAPALOS
RODRIGUEZ, Mario
SARA MAYES
ALANDETE / PDC

PRIETO BARROSO,
Maria Del Carmen
VICENTE PRIETO
ELENA / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Ana
MANUELA ARRECHEA
RIESGO / EQUIDOS DE
DEPORTE S.L.

BELLISCO
CIVANTOS, Sofia
CARMEN CIVANTOS

MODINO / EARL
FRANCIS BLIN

RIDRUEJO
MENDOZA,
Manuela
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
CLAUDINE DIGARD

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Pilar
JOSE MARIA MATEOS
SALGADO / NONE

FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ, Rodrigo
VIRGINIA SANCHEZ
MORENO / NONE

L.D.N.

122664

221157

68788

130853

120829

132635

45969

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

P, Campeonato Comunidad de Madrid
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0os

10

11

12

13

14

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SOLOGNIOT DES
ROCHES
ULTIMO VAN TER MOUDE /
AMAZONE D EPINGUET /
2006 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / SF

CLINTOUR DE TORRES

CLINTON / AMOUR SORAYA /

2009 / GELDING / TORDA /
CDE

VICOMTE DE LA COUR
NORWAY DE LA LANDE / JOIE
DE LA COUR /2009 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

LASENORITA DE
BUZALEN
CORONADO / BORLA X
INDOCTRO / 2007 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

HINGRET
CASSANDER C / KATHERINA
X ACORD I/ 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

TEMPO DU QUESNAY
LUCCIANNO / MAGIE DU
QUESNAY X DUC DU
HUTREL / 2007 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

BAMBINO D ASSEMONT

QUINTUS LS LA SILLA /
PALOMA D'YOMANVILLE X
CALOUBET DU ROUET /
2010 / MALE / ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

117427

110135

121312

109825

114507

138427

127807

A

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MADRIGAL
ARTEAGA, Teresa
PATRICIA ARTEAGA

RUIZ / NONE

CANOVAS
VILAPLANA, Laura
LAURA VILAPLANA
BLASCO / CUADRA
PATRICIO MALDONADO

USSIA DE GARAY,
Jacobo

WINK SPORT HORSES
SL / NONE

HAAS PRO, Marcos
Y.BUZALEN /
Y.BUZALEN

ANDRES
USANDIZAGA,
Teresa
OSCAR LEGAL PEREZ /
SAUL GUTIERREZ OTI

SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ, Jorge
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / LOUIS
LEPETIT

IBANEZ ALDECOA
Ibone
IBONE IBANEZ
ALDEKOA / THIERRY
DUPONT

L.D.N.

164221

52783

141977

124646

138196

120232

247273

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

P, Campeonato Comunidad de Madrid
Salto Obstaculos

Club de Campo Villa de Madrid - 23.24 junio 2018

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

* ok ok ok

% %k Kk

Comunidad
de Madrid



	1,25 - Juveniles
	23 de junio de 2018
	Órdenes de Salida / Starting list
	Baremo C (Art. 239) (Baremos C)
	Pista / Arena: VERDE 🕒 18:15


